Gray cells indicate Excluded/Throwout Races

Del Rey Yacht Club
William Berger Series Results PHRF A
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93204
11105
1211
61398
35010
60443
31
54130
46565
35045
3
56192
45004
61032
51000
38042
18081
52304
037
61512
18949

Boat
Javelin
Obsidian
Coquille
Equipoise
MexicanDivorce
Sam
JBoss
Beauty
Bravura
BlackMarlin
Menace
Forgiveness
FreeByrd
Resurgence
Vela
Tiburon
Flyingfichell
Macondo
Encore
LilWaggy

AmazingGrace

Type
J125
111
Farrd0
customsloop
1D35modified
Carbon32
J1M
J130
44
1035
Farr 30
J124
45
C32
SantaCruz52
SantaCruz37
SC50
Firstd77
SC37
50
Farr57

Skipper
Daniel Murphy
John Staff
Gary Ezor
Joe Weber

Neil Fraser

Jerome Sammar...

Lemuel De Jesus
Bruce Keller
Paul Katz

Herwig Baumgar...

John Rushing
Scott Torrance
David Karlsberg
Tracey Kenney
Steven Davis Ti...

Doug Steele

Robert Zellmer C...

Mike Sudo
John Mc Entire
Marc Davis

James Puckett

Club
CYC
CYC
DRYC
CYC
DRYC
CYC
CYC
SICYC
DRYC
WSA
DRYC
CYC
PSSA

SCCYC/...

KHYC
CYC

LBYC/T...

DRYC
DRYC
RSYC
DRYC

1 2
PHNC 22 1
1 5
5 4
[ 3
DNC 22 | DNC 22
DHC 22 2
DNC 22 | DNC 22
DNC 22 | DNC 22
DNC 22 | RET 7
9 DNC 22
8 DNC 22
10 DNC 22
12 DNC 22
2 DNC 22
3 DNC 22
4 DNC 22
B DNC 22
DNC 22 |DNC 22
1 DNC 22

DNC 22 | DNC 22
DNC 22 | DNC 22
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DHC 22
DNC 22
DNC 22
DNC 22
DHC 22
DNC 22
DNC 22
DNC 22

DNC 22
DNC 22
DNC 22

DNC 22

DNC 22
DNC 22
DNC 22
DNC 22
DNC 22
DNC 22
DNC 22
DNC 22
DNC 22
RET &
DNC 22
DNC 22
DNC 22

Total

33
38
11
47
48
50
52
52
a7
58
62
66
it
69
[
72
[y
[l
88
88
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