Del Rey Yacht Club William Berger Series Results PHRF A

Gray cells indicate Excluded/Throwout Races

1	PL	Sail	Boat	Туре	Skipper	Club	1	2	3	4	5	6 🔺	Total
										-		<u> </u>	
	1	93204	Javelin	J125	Daniel Murphy	CYC	DNC-22	1	3	1	2		7
	2	11105	Obsidian	111	John Staff	CYC	1	5	5	DNC 22	DNC 22		33
	3	1211	Coquille	Farr40	Gary Ezor	DRYC	5	4	7	DNC 22	DNC 22		38
	4	61398	Equipoise	customsloop	Joe Weber	CYC	7	3	9	DNC 22	DNC 22		41
	5	35010	MexicanDivorce	1D35modified	Neil Fraser	DRYC	DNC 22	DNC 22	DNC-22	2	1		47
	6	60449	Sam	Carbon32	Jerome Sammar	СҮС	DNC 22	2	2	DNC 22	DNC 22		48
	7	7311	JBoss	J111	Lemuel De Jesus	СҮС	DNC 22	DNC 22	DNC 22	3	3		50
	8	54130	Beauty	J130	Bruce Keller	SICYC	DNC 22	DNC 22	DNC 22	4	4		52
	9	46565	Bravura	44	Paul Katz	DRYC	DNC 22	RET 7	1	DNC 22	DNC 22		52
•	10	35045	BlackMarlin	1D35	Herwig Baumgar	WSA	9	DNC 22	4	DNC 22	DNC 22		57
1	11	37	Menace	Farr 30	John Rushing	DRYC	8	DNC 22	6	DNC 22	DNC 22		58
	12	56192	Forgiveness	J124	Scott Torrance	СҮС	10	DNC 22	8	DNC 22	DNC 22		62
1	13	45004	FreeByrd	45	David Karlsberg	PSSA	12	DNC 22	10	DNC 22	DNC 22		66
•	14	61032	Resurgence	C32	Tracey Kenney	SCCYC/	2	DNC 22	DNC 22	DNC 22	DNC 22		68
1	15	51000	Vela	SantaCruz52	Steven Davis Ti	KHYC	3	DNC 22	DNC 22	DNC 22	DNC 22		69
•	16	38042	Tiburon	SantaCruz37	Doug Steele	СҮС	4	DNC 22	DNC 22	DNC 22	DNC 22		70
1	17	18081	Flyingfichell	SC50	Robert Zellmer C	LBYC/T	6	DNC 22	DNC 22	DNC 22	DNC 22		72
•	18	52304	Macondo	First477	Mike Sudo	DRYC	DNC 22	DNC 22	DNC 22	RET 6	DNC 22		72
1	19	037	Encore	SC37	John Mc Entire	DRYC	11	DNC 22	DNC 22	DNC 22	DNC 22		77
1	20	61512	LilWaggy	50	Marc Davis	RSYC	DNC 22		88				
1	21	18949	AmazingGrace	Farr57	James Puckett	DRYC	DNC 22		88				